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M.bird Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1903 Market St, 33602, Tampa, US, United States
+18132503725 - http://lwww.mbirdtampa.com/

The Menu of M.bird from Tampa contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
/ drink about $13.3.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/tampa/mbird-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/tampa/mbird-2

M.bird Menu

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Burger

PORK BURGER

Antipasti

WARM MARINATED OLIVES

Wraps

NAAN WRAP

Drinks

DRINKS

Tacos
CUBAN TACO

Starters

CHARRED OCTOPUS

Para Picar

VACA FRITA TOSTONES

Lite Bites

MUSHROOM TACO

$14.0

$16.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.5

$20.0

$16.0

$10.0

Fork & Knife Sandwiches

GROUPER TACO $13.0
Vegetarian Tapas

BRAVAS POTATOES $11.0
Sides

ESQUITES $7.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB CHOPS $21.0

Summer Menu

Appetizers & Salads
PINCHOS $11.0
Salads

PANZANELLA $12.0
SUMMER SALAD $10.0
Entrées

STEAK TARTARE $12.0
JERK CHICKEN EGGROLLS $15.0
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M.bird

1903 Market St, 33602, Tampa, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 16:00 -24:00 :
Tuesday 16:00 -24:00 e
Wednesday 16:00 -24:00 :
Thursday 16:00 -02:00 s
Friday 15:00 -02:00 w
Saturday 12:00 -02:00 raen
Sunday 12:00 -23:00 _
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